
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2022
Class MX Junior Cup 85

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider Bike Points
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 total

1 194 KTM 22 18 18 25 - - - - 12 10 13 15 - - - -
194

2 17 KTM 0 16 14 20 - - - - 11 22 20 20 - - - -
17

3 529 KTM 25 25 15 14 - - - - 13 5 15 11 - - - -

Team

Frank, Jonathan
Schmicker Racing
Katona, Áron

167

163

161

HTS Team
Lucas, Maxime

Event 4

Race 3

Event 5

Race 3

- -

- 18 - - -

Event 1

Race 3

Event 2

Race 3

Event 3

Race 3

- 16 -

Event 6

Race 3

Event 7

Race 3

Event 8

Race 3

18

22 -

-

-

-

Site 1 Printed: 04.09.2022 14:23

3 529 KTM 25 25 15 14 13 5 15 11
529

4 417 Yamaha 18 22 0 18 - - - - 15 16 16 18 - - - -
417

5 101 Husqvarna 20 13 13 9 - - - - 16 14 11 9 - - - -
101

6 574 Husqvarna - - - - - - - - 25 25 25 25 - - - -
574

7 527 KTM 16 20 11 15 - - - - 22 0 14 0 - - - -
113

161

159

129

125

Lucas, Maxime
Becker Racing
Van Drunen, Jayson

Husqvarna SKS-Racing NL Team

Kennedy, Mick

SHR Motorsports-Yamaha Motor Europe

Adomaitis, Marius
KMP Honda Racing
Doensen, Gyan

- 14 - - -

- - - - -

- 25 - - -

- 22 - - -

13

14

10

25 -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

7 527 KTM 16 20 11 15 - - - - 22 0 14 0 - - - -
527

8 484 Husqvarna - - - - - - - - 20 20 18 22 - - - -
484

9 223 Husqvarna 9 0 25 22 - - - - 7 11 0 2 - - - -
223

10 250 KTM 0 0 16 11 - - - - 18 15 9 10 - - - -
250

11 81 Husqvarna 0 0 9 10 - - - - 10 18 4 6 - - - -

113

96

94

100

Kennedy, Mick
Motocross AAD
Kooiker, Dex

Kosak Racing Team
Toshev Vencislav

Bloody Harry Energy - RGS MX Team

Ziemer, Emil
Kosak Racing Team
Oswald, Kjetil

- 20 - - -

- 12 - - -

- 0 - - -

- - - - -

15
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0

3 -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

11 81 Husqvarna 0 0 9 10 - - - - 10 18 4 6 - - - -
81

12 312 Yamaha 0 0 22 6 - - - - - - 0 14 - - - -
312

13 637 Husqvarna 10 15 - - - - - - 1 8 0 12 - - - -
637

14 103 KTM 13 12 10 12 - - - - 2 1 2 0 - - - -
103

15 811 H 15 11 0 4 6 0 0 0

0
Zumstein, Noe

79

68

53

52

0
Kettlitz Coll, Martin

Toshev, Vencislav

Vogelsang Powersports
Paju, Jan-Marten

ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V.
Tanneberger Mark

- - - - -

- 0 - - -

- 13 - - -

- 15 - - -

9 -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

11

7

0
15 811 Husqvarna 15 11 0 4 - - - - 6 0 0 0 - - - -

811
16 212 KTM 0 6 2 5 - - - - 14 13 1 1 - - - -

212
17 40 Husqvarna 5 7 12 16 - - - - - - - - - - - -

40
18 202 KTM - - - - - - - - - - 10 13 - - - -

202
19 740 3 8 5 7 7 7

39

43

40

44

0
Oppliger, Ryan
0
L k T i

Tanneberger, Mark
0
Bloch, Jacob
Becker Racing
Orlov, Ferenc

- 0 - - -

- - - - -

- 8 - - -

- 0 - - -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-0

1

-

16
19 740 Husqvarna 3 8 - - - - - - 5 7 7 7 - - - -

740
20 499 Husqvarna - - - - - - - - - - 22 16 - - - -

499
21 28 KTM - - 20 13 - - - - - - - - - - - -

28
22 222 KTM 8 5 8 8 - - - - 0 - 0 0 - - - -

222

39

38

33

29
HPM Racing

Leok, Travis

VOSS KTM Racing

MX-Handel Racing
Heitink, Dani
Heitinktransport.nl
Gregoire, Dean

Plaas, Mika
- 0 - - -

- 0 - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-2

0

-

0
23 454 KTM - - - - - - - - - - 12 4 - - - -

454
24 361 Yamaha 4 2 0 0 - - - - 9 0 6 0 - - - -

361
25 929 Husqvarna - - 6 7 - - - - 0 4 8 0 - - - -

929
26 623 KTM 12 0 - - - - - - 0 12 - - - - - -

623

28

27

25

Koiv, Jan Jasper
0
Geisseler, Lenny
iXS-MXGP-Team

0

Ernecker, Moritz

Cepulis, Eimantas
24

HSV Ried - 0 - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- 0 - - -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-12

6

0

-
27 501 Husqvarna - - 0 3 - - - - 0 9 - - - - - -

501
22

Kadlenek, David
Q Racing - Mefo Sport Racing Team - 10 - - - - - -
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Pos No. Rider Bike Points
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 total

28 37 KTM 7 14 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
37

29 151 KTM 0 10 - - - - - - - - 0 5 - - - -
151

30 221 Husqvarna 0 0 - - - - - - 3 2 3 8 - - - -

21

16

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM

Red Bull KTM South Africa Racing Team

Zaremba, Dawid

Cox, Trey

Team

20

Engelmann, Tim

Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Event 4 Event 5

Race 3 Race 3 Race 3 Race 3 Race 3

- - - - -

- - - - -

Event 6 Event 7 Event 8

Race 3 Race 3 Race 3

- - -

5 - -
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30 221 Husqvarna 0 0 3 2 3 8
221

31 793 Husqvarna 14 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
793

32 153 Yamaha 0 0 3 0 - - - - - - 0 0 - - - -
153

33 719 KTM - - 7 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - -
719

34 36 KTM 0 3 5 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - -

14

14

13

13

16

Lange, Finn

Engelmann, Tim
0
Kuusk, Gregor
Redmoto
Meyer, Max
Meyer Racing Team
Hahn, Simon
Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Pfalz e.V.

- - - - -

- - - - -

- 11 - - -

- 6 - - -

0 - -

- - -

0 - -

0 - -
34 36 KTM 0 3 5 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - -

36
35 525 Husqvarna 11 0 0 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - -

525
36 109 Husqvarna 0 4 1 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - -

109
37 229 KTM - - - - - - - - - - 5 3 - - - -

229
38 319 Husqvarna 0 0 0 0 - - - - 8 0 - - - - - -

13

12

12

12

ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team

Viol Anton

Jüngling, Oliver
ADAC Hessen Thüringen MX Masters Rookie Team

Psiuk, Michal
Mefo Sport Racing Team

Firl, Moritz
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V.

Lange, Finn
- 5 - - -

- 1 - - -

- 7 - - -

- - - - -

0 - -

0 - -

0 - -

4 - -
38 319 Husqvarna 0 0 0 0 - - - - 8 0 - - - - - -

319
39 597 Husqvarna 0 0 0 1 - - - - 0 0 - - - - - -

597
40 80 Yamaha 0 0 - - - - - - 4 6 - - - - - -

80
41 599 Husqvarna 6 0 4 0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

599
42 19 H 0 9

10

11

10

10

Viol, Anton
Team Bauerschmidt MB33
Hellmuth, Raphael
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./MEFO Factory Racing

Stampe, Frederik Rahn

Becker Racing
Hellmuth, Florian
ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V., MEFO Factory Racing Te

Laicans Raivo

- 3 - - -

- 9 - - -

- - - - -

- 0 - - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -
42 19 Husqvarna 0 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

19
43 712 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - -

712
44 402 KTM - - 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - -

402
45 612 Yamaha 0 0 - - - - - - 0 3 - - - - - -

612
46 488 KTM 2 0

3

9

8

4
Vökt, Marvin
ADAC Südbaden e.V.

Laicans, Raivo
Sturm STC Racing
Ziemer, Toni
0

K t h A

Thorius, Bertram
SHR Motorsports

- - - - -

- 0 - - -

- 4 - - -

- - - - -

- - -

8 - -

- - -

- - -
46 488 KTM 2 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

488
47 21 KTM 0 0 0 2 - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - -

21
48 77 Husqvarna - - 0 0 - - - - - 0 - - - - - -

77
49 4 KTM 0 1 0 0 - - - - 0 0 0 0 - - - -

4

2

2

2

1

Geidel, Lennard
SHR-Motorsports, SH Racing Parts

Garcke, Philipp
ADAC Nordrhein e.V.

Caspari, Anthony
GripMesser.com Racing Team

Kowatsch, Aaron
ADAC Hessen Thüringen Rookie Team - - - - -

- 0 - - -

- 2 - - -

- 0 - - -

- - -

0 - -

- - -

0 - -
50 88 KTM 1 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

88
1

Romberg, Oskar Luis

Raths Motorsports - - - - - - - -
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